
Achalpur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize - Other  16.75  1,675.00  1,900.00  1,350.00  1,675.00 2025-10-13

Soyabean - Other  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,750.00 2025-10-13

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  62.50  6,250.00  6,500.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2025-10-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  52.50  5,250.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,250.00 2025-10-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  18.75  1,875.00  2,000.00  1,700.00  1,875.00 2025-10-06

Wheat - Other  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-10-03
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